The Town and Country Planning (Development Management Procedure) (England) Order 2015
Notice Under Article 13

NOTICE UNDER ARTICLE 13 OF APPLICATION FOR PLANNING PERMISSION FOR HOUSEHOLDER DEVELOPMENT

This notice is to be printed and served on individuals prior to completing Certificate B or C. (to be published in a newspaper and, where relevant, on a website or to be served on an owner* or a tenant** in the case of an application for planning permission)

Proposed development at:	in the case of all application for planning permission)
Property number or name	LIDSEY OILSITE
Street	LIDSET OILSTE
Locality	LIDSEY
Town	NR BOGNOR REGIS
County	WEST SUSSEX
Postcode	PO22 9PH
I give notice that:	F022 9F11
Applicant's name Tit	le Forename
Surnam	
is applying to the:	
for planning permission to: (Desc	
Any owner* or tenant** who wishes to make representations about this application should write to the Council at:	GROUND FLOOR
	GROUND FLOOR COUNTY HALL
(Address of the Council as appropriate)	CHICHESTER PO19 1RH
by: 25-02-2018 (dd-mm-yy	Date giving a period of 21 days beginning with the date of service, or 14 days beginning with the date of publication, of the notice (as the case may be)
permission for the proposed develop procedure under the written represe tenant** to the Council about this a be no opportunity to make further r representations should do so at the	
seven years.	ld interest or a leasehold interest the unexpired term of which is not less than all holding any part of which is comprised in the land.
Signed: Titl	e MR Forename MARK
Surnam	Α Ι
Signatur	
On behalf of ANGUS ENERGY PLC (Delete if not applicable)	Date (dd-mm-yyyy) 31-01-2918

Statement of owners' rights

The grant of planning permission does not affect owners' rights to retain or dispose of their property unless there is some provision to the contrary in an agreement or in a lease.

Statement of agricultural tenants' rights

The grant of planning permission for non-agricultural development may affect agricultural tenants' security of tenure.

"Householder development" means development of an existing dwellinghouse, or development within the curtilage of such a dwellinghouse for any purpose incidental to the enjoyment of the dwellinghouse. It does not include a change of use or a change to the number of dwellings in a building.

SWEENY - GLADYS BERTHA

Passed away peacefully in St. Richard's Hospital on the 13th January 2018, aged 88.

She will be sadly missed by everyone who knew her. Funeral service to take place at 11:45 a.m. on Monday 5th February 2018, at Chichester Crematorium. No flowers by request but donations, if desired, can be sent in Gladys's memory to Cancer Research UK c/o Ian Hart Funeral Service Ltd., 92-94 Broadwater Street West, Worthing, West Sussex BN14 9DE. Tel 01903 206299.

Includes Reception area, kitchen and WC First floor location in central Bognor Regis. £400 per month easy terms 07973232208

iciapy itooning onlic

Bognor Flat to Rent

1 Bed Flat Non Smoker £500 pcm deposit £600 **Rent Guarantor Required** Call 07877185764

WSPAPERS

y recruiting for

ES

ED

nts

18

ıt

on o

685

SING SALES ENTATIVES

perience for *the* local ndent newspaper.

WE OFFER

e based basic salary training market an excellent

ing product

tic, energetic, outgoing a can do attitude?

hear FROM YOU.

lary to start which will mproved performance

spapers Ltd ad, Bognor Regis, ex, PO21 1DF

01243 908506 y@sussexpost.co.uk TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING (DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT PROCEDURE) (ENGLAND) ORDER 2015

NOTICE UNDER ARTICLE 13 OF APPLICATION FOR PLANNING PERMISSION FOR THE WINNING AND WORKING OF MINERALS BY UNDERGROUND OPERATIONS

Proposed development at: Lidsey Oil Site, Lidsey, Near Bognor Regis PO22 9RH. I give notice that; Angus Energy PLC

Is applying to; West Sussex County Council

For planning permission for:

Application for the Retention of the Lidsey Oil Site Including Two Existing Wells and Production Plant and Equipment Within the Existing Site to Produce Hydrocarbons for a Further Period of Ten Years

For the avoidance of any doubt this application does not relate to the hydraulic fracturing of rock for shale gas.

Members of the public may inspect copies of:

- the application
- · the plans
- · and other documents submitted with it

at the Bognor Regis Public Library, London Road, Bognor Regis. PO21 1DE, and West Sussex County Council, County Hall, Chichester, West Sussex. PO19 1RH during all reasonable hours between 31st January 2018 and 25th February 2018.

Details of the Application will also be published on the websites of Arun District Council (www.arun.gov.uk) and West Sussex County Council (www.westsussexcc. gov.uk) once the planning application has been validated and registered.

Anyone who wishes to make representations about this application should write to West Sussex County Council at Strategic Planning, West Sussex County Council, County Hall, Chichester, West Sussex PO19 1RH by 25th February 2018

Signatory: Mark Oldridge On behalf of: Angus Energy PLC Date: 24th January 2018